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Renee's Sandwich Shop

Sliced tomatoes
Raw chicken

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
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7: Employee observed handling ready to eat sandwich with barehands
34: 
37: 
45: 
47: 
53: 
54: 
55:



Renee's Sandwich Shop
605197421

1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
13: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: 
21: 
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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